1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910458078103321
Lofgren Charles A.
The Plessy case : a legal-historical interpretation / / Charles A. Lofgren

New York ; ; Oxford, [England] : , : Oxford University Press, , 1988
©1987

0-19-802092-9
1-280-52366-2
9786610523665
0-19-536348-5

1 online resource (ix,269p.)

347.304798

Segregation in transportation - Law and legislation - United States -
History

Segregation in education - Law and legislation - United States - History
Segregation in transportation - Law and legislation - Louisiana -
History

Segregation in education - Law and legislation - Louisiana - History

Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes index.

In 1896 the US Supreme Court upheld "equal but separate
accommodations for the white and coloured races" on all passenger
railways in Louisiana. This account traces the roots of that landmark

case in post-Civil War America, focusing on its constitutional, legal and
intellectual implications.
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