

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910458078103321
Autore	Lofgren Charles A.
Titolo	The Plessy case : a legal-historical interpretation // Charles A. Lofgren
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York ; ; Oxford, [England] : , : Oxford University Press, , 1988 ©1987
ISBN	0-19-802092-9 1-280-52366-2 9786610523665 0-19-536348-5
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (ix,269p.)
Disciplina	347.304798
Soggetti	Segregation in transportation - Law and legislation - United States - History Segregation in education - Law and legislation - United States - History Segregation in transportation - Law and legislation - Louisiana - History Segregation in education - Law and legislation - Louisiana - History Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Sommario/riassunto	In 1896 the US Supreme Court upheld "equal but separate accommodations for the white and coloured races" on all passenger railways in Louisiana. This account traces the roots of that landmark case in post-Civil War America, focusing on its constitutional, legal and intellectual implications.